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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Tanglewood, California

Domaine St. Michelle "Brut,” Columbia Valley
Luxe St. Michelle, Columbia Valley

Gloria Ferrar Blanc de Noir, Carneros

Schramberg, Blanc de Blanc, Napa
Vueve Clicquot Yellow Label, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC AND TBD WHITES
Robert Mondavi Moscato d'Asti
Reisling Covey Run, Columbia Valley
Robert Mondavi Fume Blanc, Sonoma
Ferrari Carano Fume Blanc, Sonoma
Raymond Sauvignon Blanc, Napa

Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Dry Creek
Giesen Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

CHARDONNAYS

Raymond "“R" Series, Monterey
Francis Ford Coppola

Clos du Bois, North Coast
Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma
Beringer, Napa

J Lohr, Paso Robles

Sanford "Flor de Campo," Santa Barbara
Franciscan, Napa

Simi, Sonoma

Robert Mondavi, Napa

Dry Creek, Dry Creek

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma

Mer Soleil "Unoaked" Silver, Santa Lucia Highlands

Stags Leap "Karig," Napa

PINOT GRIGIO
Campagnola Venezie
Mezza Corona Venezie

$18
$20
$28
$35
$58
$70

$18
$17
$21
$27
$28
$33
$33

$19
$22
$22
$24
$26
$28
$29
$30
$31
$33
$35
$39
$40
$55

$18
$20
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PINOT NOIR

Robert Mondavi, California

Leese-Fitch, California

Mark West, California

Estancia "Pinnacles Raven,” Monterey County
Wild Horse, Central Coast

Sanford, "Flor de Campo," Santa Barbara
Robert Mondavi "Reserve,” Napa

MERLOT

Blackstone, California

Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma

Clos du Bois, North Coast

J Lohr "Los Osos,” Paso Robles

Francis Ford Coppola "Blue Diamond," Sonoma
Robert Mondavi, Napa

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma

Raymond Reserve, Napa

ZINFANDEL

Francis Ford Coppola, Sonoma
Ravenswood,

Dry Creek "Heritage Vines"
Ridge "Three Valleys"

SYRAHS AND PETITE SYRAH
J Lohr Syrah, Paso Robles
Stags Leap Petite Syrah, Napa

CABERNET

Louis Martini, Sonoma
Clos du Bois, North Coast
Francis Ford Coppola "Diamond Series,” Sonoma
J Lohr, Paso Robles
Franciscan, Sonoma
Robert Mondavi, Napa
Justin, Paso Robles
Beringer "Knight Valley,"
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma
Dry Creek, Dry Creek
Raymond Reserve, Napa
Ladera, Napa

Stag's Leap, Napa

$18
$22
$28
$32
$35
$45
$48

$18
$24
$29
$30
$32
$36
$38
$42

$27
$30
$36
$45

$28
$56

$24
$29
$30
$32
$36
$39
$45
$46
$47
$48
$55
$68
$70



